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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 34 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
31.03.2019 - 11:54 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:40.34 493
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:16.27 40.61 150m: 1:58.22 41.95 200m: 2:40.34 42.12

2. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:45.39 449
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:22.06 43.68 150m: 2:05.20 43.14 200m: 2:45.39 40.19

3. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:53.69 387
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:22.13 43.55 150m: 2:07.06 44.93 200m: 2:53.69 46.63

4. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 3:00.73 344
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:27.76 47.03 150m: 2:15.80 48.04 200m: 3:00.73 44.93

5. OTS Artur 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:03.76 327
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:27.13 47.21 150m: 2:16.55 49.42 200m: 3:03.76 47.21

6. MEISTER Kevin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:09.86 296
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:32.79 49.68 150m: 2:22.20 49.41 200m: 3:09.86 47.66

7. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.92 278
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:33.74 50.69 150m: 2:25.21 51.47 200m: 3:13.92 48.71

8. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:14.49 276
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:34.44 51.34 150m: 2:25.22 50.78 200m: 3:14.49 49.27

9. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:18.37 260
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:32.17 50.40 150m: 2:24.80 52.63 200m: 3:18.37 53.57

10. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:19.48 256
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:34.01 51.07 150m: 2:26.57 52.56 200m: 3:19.48 52.91

11. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:22.17 245
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:38.49 52.96 150m: 2:31.47 52.98 200m: 3:22.17 50.70

12. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:26.63 230
50m: 47.01 47.01 100m: 1:40.16 53.15 150m: 2:34.01 53.85 200m: 3:26.63 52.62

13. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:26.88 229
50m: 48.83 48.83 100m: 1:42.24 53.41 150m: 2:34.36 52.12 200m: 3:26.88 52.52

14. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:34.01 207
50m: 49.88 49.88 100m: 1:45.19 55.31 150m: 2:41.08 55.89 200m: 3:34.01 52.93

15. BYKOV Nikita 09 Ska 3:34.50 205
50m: 51.01 51.01 100m: 1:49.40 58.39 150m: 2:44.34 54.94 200m: 3:34.50 50.16

16. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:42.89 183
50m: 49.22 49.22 100m: 1:46.92 57.70 150m: 2:46.42 59.50 200m: 3:42.89 56.47

17. MATALIN Alexander 09 Ska 3:50.31 166
50m: 53.89 53.89 100m: 1:54.12 1:00.23 150m: 2:54.68 1:00.56 200m: 3:50.31 55.63

18. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:59.86 147
50m: 54.61 54.61 100m: 1:57.50 1:02.89 150m: 3:00.06 1:02.56 200m: 3:59.86 59.80

19. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:12.77 125
50m: 58.55 58.55 100m: 2:03.32 1:04.77 150m: 3:10.35 1:07.03 200m: 4:12.77 1:02.42

DSQ SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 34, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.74 548
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.33 39.80 150m: 1:54.72 40.39 200m: 2:34.74 40.02

2. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:38.09 514
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:16.91 41.59 150m: 1:58.00 41.09 200m: 2:38.09 40.09

3. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne IND 2:38.37 511
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.53 40.64 150m: 1:57.93 41.40 200m: 2:38.37 40.44

4. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 2:42.07 477
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.35 42.16 150m: 2:01.88 42.53 200m: 2:42.07 40.19

5. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:48.23 426
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:20.53 44.09 150m: 2:05.32 44.79 200m: 2:48.23 42.91

6. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 2:48.53 424
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:22.47 43.04 150m: 2:06.42 43.95 200m: 2:48.53 42.11

7. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:56.52 369
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:25.76 45.85 150m: 2:11.29 45.53 200m: 2:56.52 45.23

DSQ OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Open

1. KLEIMOLA Ossi 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:32.11 577
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:12.72 38.70 150m: 1:52.28 39.56 200m: 2:32.11 39.83

2. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.74 548
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.33 39.80 150m: 1:54.72 40.39 200m: 2:34.74 40.02

3. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:38.09 514
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:16.91 41.59 150m: 1:58.00 41.09 200m: 2:38.09 40.09

4. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne IND 2:38.37 511
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.53 40.64 150m: 1:57.93 41.40 200m: 2:38.37 40.44

5. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 2:38.88 506
50m: 34.85 34.85 100m: 1:15.04 40.19 150m: 1:56.99 41.95 200m: 2:38.88 41.89

6. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:40.34 493
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:16.27 40.61 150m: 1:58.22 41.95 200m: 2:40.34 42.12

7. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 2:42.07 477
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.35 42.16 150m: 2:01.88 42.53 200m: 2:42.07 40.19

8. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:45.39 449
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:22.06 43.68 150m: 2:05.20 43.14 200m: 2:45.39 40.19

9. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:48.23 426
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:20.53 44.09 150m: 2:05.32 44.79 200m: 2:48.23 42.91
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 34, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 2:48.53 424
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:22.47 43.04 150m: 2:06.42 43.95 200m: 2:48.53 42.11

11. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 2:49.68 416
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:19.06 42.66 150m: 2:03.46 44.40 200m: 2:49.68 46.22

12. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:53.69 387
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:22.13 43.55 150m: 2:07.06 44.93 200m: 2:53.69 46.63

13. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:56.52 369
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:25.76 45.85 150m: 2:11.29 45.53 200m: 2:56.52 45.23

14. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 3:00.73 344
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:27.76 47.03 150m: 2:15.80 48.04 200m: 3:00.73 44.93

15. OTS Artur 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:03.76 327
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:27.13 47.21 150m: 2:16.55 49.42 200m: 3:03.76 47.21

16. MEISTER Kevin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:09.86 296
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:32.79 49.68 150m: 2:22.20 49.41 200m: 3:09.86 47.66

17. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.92 278
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:33.74 50.69 150m: 2:25.21 51.47 200m: 3:13.92 48.71

18. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:14.49 276
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:34.44 51.34 150m: 2:25.22 50.78 200m: 3:14.49 49.27

19. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:18.37 260
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:32.17 50.40 150m: 2:24.80 52.63 200m: 3:18.37 53.57

20. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:19.48 256
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:34.01 51.07 150m: 2:26.57 52.56 200m: 3:19.48 52.91

21. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:22.17 245
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:38.49 52.96 150m: 2:31.47 52.98 200m: 3:22.17 50.70

22. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:26.63 230
50m: 47.01 47.01 100m: 1:40.16 53.15 150m: 2:34.01 53.85 200m: 3:26.63 52.62

23. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:26.88 229
50m: 48.83 48.83 100m: 1:42.24 53.41 150m: 2:34.36 52.12 200m: 3:26.88 52.52

24. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:34.01 207
50m: 49.88 49.88 100m: 1:45.19 55.31 150m: 2:41.08 55.89 200m: 3:34.01 52.93

25. BYKOV Nikita 09 Ska 3:34.50 205
50m: 51.01 51.01 100m: 1:49.40 58.39 150m: 2:44.34 54.94 200m: 3:34.50 50.16

26. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:42.89 183
50m: 49.22 49.22 100m: 1:46.92 57.70 150m: 2:46.42 59.50 200m: 3:42.89 56.47

27. MATALIN Alexander 09 Ska 3:50.31 166
50m: 53.89 53.89 100m: 1:54.12 1:00.23 150m: 2:54.68 1:00.56 200m: 3:50.31 55.63

28. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:59.86 147
50m: 54.61 54.61 100m: 1:57.50 1:02.89 150m: 3:00.06 1:02.56 200m: 3:59.86 59.80

29. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:12.77 125
50m: 58.55 58.55 100m: 2:03.32 1:04.77 150m: 3:10.35 1:07.03 200m: 4:12.77 1:02.42

DSQ OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 34, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick

DSQ METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane


